Samstag, den 10.10.2009
Neuwerk- Bidesheim

Zeit
06:15
07:00

08:00
08:35
08:50
09:50
Bis

10:20
10:30
12:20
12:30
13:15
13:30
14:40
15:15
15:50
16:05
17:40
19:30

Ort
Klosterkirche
Klosterkirche

Neuwerk Kirche
Matthias Stein

Matthias Stein
Gaststatte Trietenbroich
Gaststatte Trietenbroich

Gaststatte Trietenbroich
Jinkerath
Junkerath
Lissendorf
Lissendorf

Auel

Auel

Kapelle Blidesheim
Kapelle Budesheim
Bldesheim
Bldesheim

Ereignis
Treffen
Messe

Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Frihstick

Abfahrt Bus

Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft

Abendessen

Sonntag, den 11.10.2009
Budesheim — Burg Ramstein

Zeit
06:00
06:30

07:15
07:25
08:35

08:45

09:15
09:40
10:45
11:05

12:40
13:00
13:45
14:55
15:30
15:40
16:23
16:30
17:15
19:00

Ort
Budesheim

Bldesheim

Helenabrunner Kreuz
Helenabrunner Kreuz

Korschenbroicher
Kreuz

Korschenbroicher
Kreuz

Weisenseifen Garage
Weisenseifen Garage
Neuwerker Kreuz
Neuwerker Kreuz

Eisenmannchen
Eisenmannchen
Malberg Gaststatte
Malberg Gaststéatte
Bahnhof

Zug

Kordel

Kordel

Burg Ramstein

Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil

Ereignis
Frihstuck

Frihgebet und
Abmarsch

Ankunft
Abmarsch

Ankunft

Abmarsch

Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch

Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abfahrt Zug
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abendessen




Montag, den 12.10.2009 Dienstag, den 13.10.2009

Burg Ramstein - Trier Trier — Burg Ramstein
Zeit  Ort Ereignis Zeit  Ort Ereignis
06:15 Burg Ramstein/Hotel Weil3 Fruhstlck 07:45 Estricher Hof Frihstlck
07:00 Burg Ramstein/Hotel Weil3 Abmarsch 09:00 St. Matthias Messe
08:45 Eifelkreuz Ankunft 10:45 St. Matthias Abmarsch
09:00 Eifelkreuz Abmarsch :

12:20 Sportplatz Biewer Ankunft
09:50 Schusterkreuz Ankunft
10:20 Schusterkreuz Abmarsch 12:30 Sportplatz Biewer Abmarsch
11:00- Moselbriicke / Mosel Abmarsch 13:00 Gaststatte Biewer Ankunft
11:05

. 14:00 Gaststatte Biewer Abmarsch

11:45 St. Matthias Ankunft

15:00 Eifelkreuz Ankunft
13:30 Estricher Hof Mittagessen 15:20 Eifelkreuz Abmarsch
18:00 Wahlen Weinprobe 16:20 Burg Ramstein/ Hotel Ankunft

Weil3

19:00 Burg Ramstein/ Hotel Abendessen
Weil3




Mittwoch, den 14.10.2009
Burg Ramstein — Budesheim

Zeit  Ort

07:45 Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil3

08:20 Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil3

08:30 Burg Ramstein/ Hotel
Weil3

09:12 Bahnhof Kordel
09:32 Bahnhof Kordel
10:15 Kyllburg

10:45 Kirche Kyllburg
11:05 Malberg Gaststatte
12:00 Malberg Gaststatte
12:55 Eisenméannchen
13:15 Eisenmannchen
15:05 Neuwerker Kreuz
15:20 Neuwerker Kreuz
15:55 Garage Weissenseifen
16:25 Garage Weissenseifen
18:00 Helenabrunner Kreuz
18:10 Helenabrunner Kreuz
18:55 Budesheim

20:00 Budesheim

Ereignis

Frihstiuck

Morgengebet

Abmarsch

Ankunft
Abfahrt
Ankunft
Ankunft
Ankunft
Abmarsch !l wichtig
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft

Abendessen

Donnerstag, den 15.10.2009
Budesheim — Neuwerk

Zeit Ort
06:45 Budesheim
07:30 Bludesheim

09:15 Budesheimer Kapelle
09:25 Budesheimer Kapelle
10:00  Auel Feuerwehr
10:15  Auel Feuerwehr
11:15  Lissendorf Bahnhof
11:30  Lissendorf Bahnhof
12:45  Junkerath Mittagessen
13:45  Junkerath

15:50  Trietenbroich

16:05  Trietenbroich

17:05  Matthias-Stein

17:35  Matthias-Stein

18:15 Neuwerk Kirche

Ereignis
Frihstuck

Morgengebet und
Abmarsch

Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abfahrt mit Bus
Ankunft
Abmarsch
Ankunft
Abmarsch

Ankunft




